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Newsletter Rectangle 

Digital Advertising

size: 600 x 300*

•	A suite of 5 websites

•	$10 CPM (cost per thousand  
impressions)

•	Two sizes available
     Medium Rectangle 
      size: 300 x 250*

     Half Page Banner 
      size: 300 x 600*

•	Hey Rhody is our weekly e-newsletter roundup 
of dining, arts & entertainment and happenings

•	$100 one week; $300 month

•	Customized business profiles on  
HeyRhody.com

•	$500 annually

Online

Email HeyRhody.com

*Ad sizes are standard IAB (Interactive Advertising Bureau) units
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Mechanical Requirements

Full 
Bleed

Requirements
Adobe PDF is preferred. Images must be 300dpi. Please refrain from using 
rich black in your ad; only use regular black (c0m0y0k100). Smallest type 
for newsprint is 8pt, 12pt for knockout text. Templates are available upon 
request. Please supply your ad on a disk or via email to your sales repre-
sentative.

Advertising Design Policy
In-house, agency quality work is available at no extra charge to contract 
advertisers for ads running in Providence Media products. 

Unflattened, unprotected PDFs of ads may be purchased for $75 per ad. 
Additional ad changes or formats are available at an additional charge. 
Original InDesign files cannot be provided, as they may contain fonts 
and images that are licensed to Providence Media. 

1/2 H

1/2 V

Sizes

Magazine Trim Size	 10” w x 13.5” h

Full Page Bleed*	 10.5” x 14”

1/2 Page H		  9” x 5.875”

1/2 Page V		  4.375” x 12”

1/4 Page		  4.375” x 5.875” 

1/4 Page V		  2.125” x 12”

1/8 Page H		  4.375” x 2.875”

1/8 Page V		  2.125” x 5.875”

Business Focus	 4.37” x 2.125”

Spot			   2.125” x 2.875”

*Please ask your sales rep for the full page template for 
more instructions

Spot 1/8 H

1/8 H

1/4 V 1/8 V 1/4

Business
Focus

Providence Media | 1070 Main Street, Suite 302, Pawtucket RI 02860 | tel 401.305.3391 | fax 401.305.3392 | providenceonline.com
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*Glossy deadlines are one week prior

PUBLICATION COVER STORYAD DEADLINE* SPECIAL SECTION

FE
B

R
U

A
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M
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R
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H
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PR

IL
M

AY
JU

N
E

East Side Monthly

East Side Monthly

East Side Monthly

East Side Monthly

East Side Monthly

The Bay 

The Bay 

The Bay 

The Bay 

The Bay 

SO Rhode Island

SO Rhode Island

SO Rhode Island

SO Rhode Island

SO Rhode Island

Tue. January 5

Fri. January 29 TBD

Fri. March 4 TBD

Fri. April 1 TBD

Fri. April 29 TBD

Fri. January 8

Fri. February 5 Fitness

Fri. March 11 Green Living

Fri. April 8 Community News

Fri. May 6

Summer Guide

Providence Monthly Tue. February 2 Green Living

Providence Monthly Tue. March 8 Brunch

Providence Monthly Tue. April 5 Community

Providence Monthly Tue. May 3

Summer Guide

Tue. January 12 Food

Tue. February 9 Community News

Tue. March 15 Pet Rescue

Tue. April 12 Fitness

Tue. May 10 Summer Guide

TBD

Kids

JA
N

U
A

R
Y East Side Monthly

The Bay 

SO Rhode Island

Mon. December 14

Fri. December 4

Tue. December 8

40th Anniversary

Healthy Eating

Providence Monthly Tue. December 1 Inspiration

Winter Guide

40th Anniversary

 

 

Camps

Camps

 

 Leading Ladies

Camps

Camps

Providence Monthly Tue. January 5 Dating  

 

Camps

Camps

 

 Leading Ladies

Camps

Camps

2016 Production & Planning Calendar (Subject to change)
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*Glossy deadlines are one week prior

PUBLICATION COVER STORYAD DEADLINE* SPECIAL SECTION

JU
LY
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U
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PT
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B
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O
C

TO
B

ER
N

O
V

EM
B

ER
D

EC
EM

B
ER

East Side Monthly

East Side Monthly

East Side Monthly

East Side Monthly

East Side Monthly

East Side Monthly

The Bay 

The Bay 

The Bay 

The Bay 

The Bay 

The Bay 

SO Rhode Island

SO Rhode Island

SO Rhode Island

SO Rhode Island

SO Rhode Island

SO Rhode Island

Fri. June 3

Thur. July 1

Fri. August 5 TBD

Fri. September 2 TBD

Fri. September 30 TBD

Fri. October 28 TBD

Fri. June 10

Fri. July 8

Fri. August 12 Food

Fri. September 9 Fashion

Fri. October 7 Entrepreneurship

Fri. November 4

Holiday Guide

Providence Monthly Tue. August 9 RISD

Providence Monthly Tue. September 6 Cocktails

Providence Monthly Tue. October 4 Entrepreneurship

Providence Monthly Tue. November 1

Holiday Guide

Tue. June 14

Tue. July 12 Green Energy

Tue. August 16 Fashion

Tue. September 13 Education

Tue. October 11 Cooking

Tue. November 8 Holiday Guide

TBD

Gardens

Veterans

Home & Garden

Providence Monthly Tue. June 7 Seafood

Interior Design

Back to School

Back to School

Back to School

 

Back to School

Back to School

Back to School

 

Providence Monthly Tue. July 5 Apartment Living Back to School

Back to School

Back to School

 

Back to School

Back to School

Back to School

 

(Subject to change)2016 Production & Planning Calendar
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*Glossy deadlines are one week prior

PUBLICATION COVER STORYAD DEADLINE* SPECIAL SECTION

JA
N

U
A

R
Y East Side Monthly

The Bay 

SO Rhode Island

Fri. November 28

Fri. December 2

Tue. December 6

TBD

TBD

Providence Monthly Tue. November 29 TBD

TBD

(Subject to change)2017 Production & Planning Calendar


